WAGERS

Smart Wagers Proofing for May 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Smart Wagers. Smart Wagers website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 19:30 Ffos Las |Cawdor House 13.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 83.87
Bert
Each Way 30th 20:10 Ripon Sandra's 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.56 85.87
Secret
Each Way 29th 15:20 Leicester|Electric 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 81.31
Landlady
Each Way 28th 16:30 Cartmel |Oliver's Gold 6.50 1.00 Win 2 0.05 80.31
Each Way 26th 14:30 Society Power 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.63 80.26
Goodwood
Each Way 24th 15:35 Catterick |Poetic Steps 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 74.63
Each Way 24th 14:15 Lingfield |Whitecrest 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 76.63
Each Way 23rd 17:05 Ayr Gworn 9.50 2.00 Win 2 0.36 78.63
Each Way 23rd 15:45 Warwick |Level Of 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 78.27
Intensity
Each Way 23rd 15:35 Ayr Kharbetation 9.00 2.00 Non-runner - 80.27
Each Way 22nd 16:45 Ayr Afandem 7.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 80.27
Each Way 22nd 16:00 Double 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.10 82.27
Nottingham Reflection
Single 21st 19:45 Windsor |Gifted Master 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 82.37
Each Way 20th 17:35 Limerick |Champagne 8.50 2.00 Win 2 0.50 83.37
Paddy
Each Way 20th 16:40 Stratford |Floresco 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 82.87
Single 20th 16:20 Market |Lord Bryan 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 84.87
Rasen
Single 20th 15:30 Ripon Gurkha Friend 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 85.87
Each Way 20th 14:55 Ripon  |We Are The 11.00 2.00 Win 2 0.90 78.87
\World
Each Way 20th 14:25 Limerick |Biddy The 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.04 77.97
Boss
Each Way 19th 19:20 Ventura Knight 17.00 2.00 Win 1 19.20 76.93
Doncaster
Each Way 19th 17:40 Thirsk  |Kittileo 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 57.73
Each Way 19th 15:20 Thirsk  |Acclaim The 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.50 59.73
Nation
Each Way 18th 20:05 Hamilton [Montague 10.00 2.00 Non-runner - 59.23
Each Way 18th 17:30 Jack The Truth 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 59.23
Newmarket
Each Way 18th 16:35 York Crafty Madam 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 61.23
Each Way 18th 15:05 Newbury |Orin Swift 10.00 2.00 Win 1 11.25 63.23
Each Way 18th 14:35 Newbury |Ice Age 13.00 2.00 Win 1 15.00 51.98
Each Way 18th 14:20 York Strings Of Life 7.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 36.98
Each Way 18th 13:30 Newbury |Lahessar 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 38.98
Each Way 17th 16:15 Perth Dakota Grey 12.00 2.00 Non-runner - 40.98
Each Way 17th 15:50 Salisbury|Nassya 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 40.98
Each Way 16th 18:35 Perth Fit For Fifty 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 42.98
Each Way 16th 14:45 Iconic Belle 13.00 2.00 Win 1 12.75 44.98
Yarmouth
Each Way 16th 14:20 York Banksea 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 32.23
Each Way 15th 18:00 Ulis De Vassy 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 34.23
Southwell
Each Way 15th 16:40 Beverley |Neverbeen To 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.50 36.23
Paris
Each Way 15th 16:10 Beverley |Rinaria 19.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 28.73
Each Way 15th 14:50 Ice Tres 8.00 2.00 Win 1 8.40 30.73
\Wincanton
Each Way 14th 16:30 Compass Hill 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.13 22.33

\Wolverhampto
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n (A.W)

Each Way 14th 15:25 Hazarfan 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 15.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 13th 16:55 Roparta 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -0.20 17.2
Plumpton Avenue

Each Way 13th 16:35 Hatem 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -0.18 17.4
Southwell

Each Way 13th 16:15 Zorion 15.00 2.00 Win 1 17.50 17.58
Leopardstown

Each Way 13th 16:05 Imperial 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 0.08000000000
Southwell Eloquence 0002

Each Way 13th 15:00 Ulis De Vassy 15.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 2.08
Southwell

Each Way 12th 20:15 Thirsk  [Martineo 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 0.00 4.08

Each Way 12th 17:50 Lingfield |Island Of Life 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 4.08

Single 12th 17:20 Lingfield |Prost 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.08

Each Way 12th 17:15 Hexham |Onelasthand 34.00 2.00 Win 3 5.60 7.08

Each Way 12th 16:25 Boycie 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 1.48
Nottingham

Each Way 12th 16:00 Ascot Gilgamesh 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 4.48

Each Way 11th 19:50 Mankind 21.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 5.48
Nottingham

Each Way 11th 15:35 Chester |My Reward 15.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 7.48

Each Way 11th 15:00 Chester |Titi Makfi 11.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 9.48

Each Way 10th 16:25 Hurlstone Point 21.00 1.00 Win 2 1.30 11.48
\Worcester

Each Way 10th 15:45 Stage Summit 8.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 10.18
Huntingdon

Each Way 10th 15:00 Chester |Another Batt 11.00 2.00 Win 1 12.50 12.18

Each Way 9th 20:55 Funkadelic 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -0.32
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 9th 19:45 Fontwell |Zen Master 13.00 1.00 Win 2 0.70 1.68

Each Way 9th 19:25 Strange 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 0.98
\Wolverhampto [Society
n (A.W)

Each Way 9th 16:55 Newton |Lamb Or Cod 7.50 2.00 Win 2 0.63 2.98
Abbot

Each Way 9th 16:25 Newton |Pointed And 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 2.35
Abbot Sharp

Each Way 9th 16:15 Kelso Brave 29.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 4.35

Spartacus

Each Way 9th 14:25 Chester |Award Winning 8.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 6.35

Each Way 8th 18:10 Poetic Light 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.35
Roscommon

Each Way 8th 15:45 Court King 13.00 2.00 Win 3 2.00 10.35
Fakenham

Single 8th 15:35 Brighton |Andalusite 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.35

Each Way 8th 15:00 Brighton |Dolydaydream 15.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 9.35

Each Way 7th 17:25 Beverley |Cape Liberty 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.35

Each Way 7th 16:10 Down Our Dougal 13.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 13.35
Royal

Each Way 7th 14:35 Windsor |Blitz 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 16.35

Each Way 7th 14:15 Bath Quick 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - 16.35

Each Way 6th 16:50 Dundalk |Six Silver Lane 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 16.35
(A.W)

Each Way 6th 16:45 Espadrille 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 18.35
Newmarket

Single 6th 15:50 Minella Scamp 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 20.35
Towcester

Each Way 6th 15:35 Soliloquy 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 10.35
Newmarket

Single 6th 14:05 Hamilton |Savalas 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 12.35

Each Way 6th 13:50 Wolf Country 12.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 0.35
Newmarket

Each Way 5th 16:30 Uttoxeter|Majestic Moll 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 2.35

Each Way 5th 15:35 Masar 6.50 2.00 Win 3 0.10 4.35




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket

Each Way 5th 13:50 Oasis Charm 11.00 2.00 Win 1 12.50 4.25
Newmarket

Each Way 4th 15:40 Milton Road 34.00 1.00 Win 3 2.80 -8.25
Musselburgh

Single 4th 15:30 Statuario 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -11.05
Chepstow

Each Way 4th 14:50 Lingfield |Eraad 9.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -16.05
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:00 Hope Is High 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -14.05
Chepstow

Single 3rd 19:50 Tirania 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -11.05
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 19:50 Mayyasah 6.00 1.00 Non-runner - -9.05
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 19:40 Gullane One 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.05
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 19:30 Clonmel |St Lawrence 5.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -8.05

Gap

Each Way 3rd 18:50 Guardsman 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6.05
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 3rd 18:30 Clonmel |Heart Of Gold 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.05

Each Way 3rd 17:40 Vallarta 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -4.05
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 16:50 Tan 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -1.05
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:50 Indian Tinker 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.05
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 3rd 16:40 Redcar [Moltoir 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.05

Each Way 3rd 14:00 Lingfield |Attain 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -5.05
(A.W)

Each Way 2nd 17:20 Derrymore 7.50 2.00 Win 1 7.80 -2.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 2nd 17:00 Brighton |Kapono 15.00 1.00 Non-runner - -9.85

Each Way 2nd 16:10 Celebration 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -9.85
Wolverhampto |Day
n (A.W)

Each Way 2nd 15:55 Lamloom 9.00 3.00 Win 2 1.50 -7.85
Pontefract

Each Way 2nd 15:45 Ascot  |Sound And 5.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -9.35

Silence

Each Way 2nd 14:10 Azor Ahai 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -0.35 -6.35
Pontefract

Each Way 1st 19:55 Archipeligo 13.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -6
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 17:25 Brighton |Sussex Girl 5.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -4

Each Way 1st 17:20 Fast Track 23.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1
Newcastle
(A.W)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including



their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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